
KOLKATA GOA 1186 16000 - -

KOLKATA HYDERABAD 815 13000 - -

KOLKATA JAMSHEDPUR - - 161 5000

KOLKATA PATNA - - 322 5000

KOLKATA PUNE 1079 16000 - -

KOLKATA RANCHI - - 224 5000

KOLKATA VISHAKAPATNAM - - 528 13000

KOZHIKODE GOA 344 10000 - -

KOZHIKODE MANGALORE 145 5000 - -

KULU DELHI - - 250 5000

LEH DELHI - - 422 5000

LONDON BANGALORE 5015 26000 - -

LUCKNOW DELHI 288 5000 - -

MADURAI CHENNAI - - 285 5000

MANGALORE BANGALORE 206 5000 206 5000

MANGALORE KOCHI 251 5000 251 5000

MANGALORE MUMBAI - - 486 10000

MUMBAI AHMEDABAD 301 5000 301 5000

MUMBAI BANGALORE 582 10000 582 10000

MUMBAI BHAVNAGAR - - 208 5000

MUMBAI CHANDIGARH 917 11000 - -

MUMBAI COIMBATORE - - 682 10000

MUMBAI GOA 289 5000 289 5000

MUMBAI HUBLI 332 10000 - -

MUMBAI HYDERABAD 424 10000 - -

MUMBAI KANDLA - - 362 5000

MUMBAI KOLHAPUR - - 440 5000

MUMBAI LONDON 4486 26000 - -

MUMBAI MANGALORE - - 486 10000

MUMBAI NANDED 320 5000 - -

MUMBAI RAIPUR - - 653 11000

MUMBAI SRINAGAR 1135 11000 - -

NAGPUR BANGALORE - - 624 10000

NAGPUR INDORE 261 5000 261 5000

KOLKATA GUWAHATI 340 5000 340 5000

KOLKATA INDORE 888 16000 - -

KOLKATA MUMBAI 1140 16000 - -

KOLKATA PORT BLAIR - - 889 16000

KOLKATA RAIPUR 486 11000 - -

KOLKATA SILCHAR - - 359 5000

KOZHIKODE CHENNAI 353 5000 - -

KOZHIKODE KOCHI 106 5000 - -

KOZHIKODE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 227 5000 - -

LATUR MUMBAI 264 5000 - -

LILABARI GUWAHATI - - 193 5000

LONDON MUMBAI 4486 26000 - -

LUCKNOW MUMBAI - - 807 11000

MADURAI BANGALORE - - 238 5000

MANGALORE GOA 199 10000 - -

MANGALORE KOZHIKODE 145 5000 - -

MANGALORE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 372 5000 - -

MUMBAI AURANGABAD - - 191 5000

MUMBAI BHUBANESHWAR - - 933 16000

MUMBAI BHUJ 391 5000 391 5000

MUMBAI CHENNAI 706 10000 706 10000

MUMBAI DELHI 776 11000 776 11000

MUMBAI GUWAHATI 1417 16000 - -

MUMBAI HONG KONG 2677 20000 - -

MUMBAI INDORE - - 345 5000

MUMBAI KOCHI - - 736 10000

MUMBAI KOLKATA 1140 16000 - -

MUMBAI LUCKNOW - - 807 11000

MUMBAI NAGPUR - - 468 5000

MUMBAI NASIK - - 95 5000

MUMBAI SINGAPORE 2436 20000 - -

MUMBAI VARANASI 853 11000 - -

NAGPUR HYDERABAD 278 10000 - -

NAGPUR MUMBAI - - 468 5000
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NANDED LATUR 85 5000 - -

PATNA DELHI - - 585 11000

PATNA RANCHI - - 173 5000

PORT BLAIR KOLKATA - - 889 16000

PUNE BANGALORE 507 10000 507 10000

PUNE DELHI 788 11000 778 11000

PUNE INDORE 341 5000 - -

PUNE RAIPUR 594 11000 - -

RAIPUR DELHI - - 644 5000

RAIPUR INDORE 436 11000 - -

RAIPUR MUMBAI - - 653 11000

RAJAHMUNDRY CHENNAI - - 325 5000

RANCHI DELHI - - 689 11000

RANCHI PATNA - - 173 5000

SILCHAR IMPHAL - - 65 5000

SIMLA DELHI - - 194 5000

SRINAGAR DELHI 438 5000 438 5000

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM BANGALORE 342 5000 - -

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM GOA 571 10000 - -

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOZHIKODE 227 5000 - -

TIRUCHIRAPALLI CHENNAI - - 201 5000

TIRUPATI HYDERABAD - - 299 5000

TUTICORIN CHENNAI - - 352 5000

UDAIPUR JAIPUR 212 5000 - -

VADODARA DELHI - - 542 11000

VARANASI KHAJURAHO 208 11000 - -

VIJAYAWADA HYDERABAD 184 5000 - -

VISHAKAPATNAM HYDERABAD 347 5000 347 5000

VISHAKAPATNAM TIRUPATI - - 410 5000

NASIK MUMBAI - - 95 5000

PATNA KOLKATA - - 322 5000

PORT BLAIR CHENNAI - - 939 10000

PUNE AHMEDABAD 352 5000 - -

PUNE CHENNAI 624 10000 624 10000

PUNE HYDERABAD 340 10000 - -

PUNE KOLKATA 1079 16000 - -

RAIPUR AHMEDABAD 659 11000 - -

RAIPUR HYDERABAD 367 16000 - -

RAIPUR KOLKATA 486 11000 - -

RAIPUR PUNE 594 11000 - -

RAJAHMUNDRY HYDERABAD - - 244 5000

RANCHI KOLKATA - - 224 5000

SILCHAR GUWAHATI - - 132 5000

SILCHAR KOLKATA - - 359 5000

SINGAPORE MUMBAI 2436 20000 - -

SRINAGAR MUMBAI 1135 11000 - -

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM CHENNAI 419 5000 - -

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KOCHI 121 5000 - -

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM MANGALORE 372 5000 - -

TIRUPATI BANGALORE - - 149 5000

TIRUPATI VISHAKAPATNAM - - 410 5000

UDAIPUR AURANGABAD 375 11000 - -

VADODARA BANGALORE 779 10000 - -

VARANASI DELHI 455 5000 - -

VIJAYAWADA BANGALORE - - 355 5000

VISHAKAPATNAM CHENNAI 421 5000 - -

VISHAKAPATNAM KOLKATA - - 528 5000
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Please Note:
The earnings indicated are for one-way travel on the highest fare level for each of the sectors in either direction. For return trips, you will have to double the 
number of King Miles.

 King Miles earned are as per fare class as below:
•  Kingfisher First : J /C/D/I = 200%;  Z = 0%
•  Kingfisher Class : Y/K/B = 100%;  M/L/Q/W = 80%;  V/S/G = 50%;  H/N = 30%;  T/U = 10%; O = 500 King Miles;  X/R = 0%
•  Kingfisher Red : Y/K/B = 100%;  M/L/Q/W = 80%;  V/S/G = 30%;  H/N = 20%;  T/U = 5%;  X/R = 0%

 King Gold & King Silver members would receive an additional bonus of 20% and 10% of the Base Miles respectively
 Redemptions on Kingfisher First would entail 100% additional King Miles as indicated for Kingfisher Class for the same sector

This Mileage Chart is updated as on 15th July, 2009. For updated Mileage Chart, please visit www.flykingfisher.com

•

•
•

Charting Your Rule

AGARTALA GUWAHATI - - 169 5000

AGATTI BANGALORE 465 10000 - -

AGRA DELHI 121 5000 - -

AHMEDABAD BANGALORE 848 10000 848 10000

AHMEDABAD HYDERABAD - - 595 10000

AHMEDABAD KOLKATA 1110 16000 - -

AHMEDABAD PUNE 352 5000 - -

AIZAWL KOLKATA - - 309 5000

AURANGABAD MUMBAI - - 191 5000

BAGDOGRA DELHI - - 770 11000

BAGDOGRA KOLKATA 305 5000 305 5000

BANGALORE AHMEDABAD 848 10000 848 10000

BANGALORE BELLARY - - 178 5000

BANGALORE CHENNAI 186 5000 186 5000

BANGALORE COLOMBO 425 3500 - -

BANGALORE DUBAI 1682 17000 - -

BANGALORE GUWAHATI 1408 13000 - -

BANGALORE HYDERABAD 345 5000 345 5000

BANGALORE KOLKATA 1071 13000 1071 13000

BANGALORE MADURAI - - 238 5000

BANGALORE MUMBAI 582 10000 582 10000

BANGALORE PUNE 507 10000 507 10000

BANGALORE TIRUPATI - - 149 5000

BANGALORE VIJAYAWADA - - 355 5000

BELGAUM BANGALORE - - 315 5000

BHUBANESHWAR BANGALORE - - 811 13000

BHUBANESHWAR KOLKATA 261 5000 - -

BHAVNAGAR MUMBAI - - 208 5000

CHANDIGARH DELHI 161 5000 - -

CHANDIGARH MUMBAI 917 11000 - -

CHENNAI COLOMBO 400 3500 - -

CHENNAI HYDERABAD 360 5000 360 5000

CHENNAI KOLKATA - - 945 13000

CHENNAI MUMBAI 706 10000 706 10000

AGARTALA KOLKATA 217 5000 - -

AGATTI KOCHI 338 10000 - -

AGRA JAIPUR 149 5000 - -

AHMEDABAD DELHI 518 11000 - -

AHMEDABAD INDORE 224 5000 - -

AHMEDABAD MUMBAI 301 5000 301 5000

AHMEDABAD RAIPUR 659 11000 - -

AMRITSAR DELHI - - 283 5000

AURANGABAD UDAIPUR 375 11000 - -

BAGDOGRA GUWAHATI - - 227 5000

BANGALORE AGATTI 465 10000 - -

BANGALORE BELGAUM - - 315 5000

BANGALORE BHUBANESHWAR - - 811 13000

BANGALORE COIMBATORE - - 153 5000

BANGALORE DELHI 1183 16000 1183 16000

BANGALORE GOA 338 10000 - -

BANGALORE HUBLI 254 5000 - -

BANGALORE KOCHI 250 5000 250 5000

BANGALORE LONDON 5015 26000 - -

BANGALORE MANGALORE 206 5000 206 5000

BANGALORE NAGPUR - - 624 10000

BANGALORE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 342 5000 - -

BANGALORE VADODARA 779 10000 - -

BANGKOK KOLKATA 1016 15000 - -

BELLARY BANGALORE - - 178 5000

BHUBANESHWAR DELHI - - 872 11000

BHUBANESHWAR MUMBAI - - 933 16000

BHUJ MUMBAI 391 5000 391 5000

CHANDIGARH KOLKATA 998 11000 - -

CHENNAI BANGALORE 186 5000 186 5000

CHENNAI DELHI 1198 16000 - -

CHENNAI KOCHI 372 5000 - -

CHENNAI MADURAI - - 285 5000

CHENNAI PORT BLAIR - - 939 10000
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CHENNAI PUNE 624 10000 624 10000

CHENNAI THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 419 5000 - -

CHENNAI TUTICORIN - - 352 5000

COIMBATORE BANGALORE - - 153 5000

COIMBATORE HYDERABAD - - 497 5000

COLOMBO BANGALORE 425 3500 - -

DEHRADUN DELHI - - 146 5000

DELHI AHMEDABAD 518 11000 - -

DELHI BAGDOGRA - - 770 11000

DELHI BHUBANESHWAR - - 872 11000

DELHI CHENNAI 1198 16000 - -

DELHI DHARAMSALA - - 288 5000

DELHI GUWAHATI - - 996 11000

DELHI INDORE - - 452 5000

DELHI JAIPUR 160 5000 - -

DELHI KHAJURAHO 342 11000 - -

DELHI KULU - - 250 5000

DELHI LUCKNOW 288 5000 - -

DELHI PATNA - - 585 11000

DELHI RAIPUR - - 644 5000

DELHI SIMLA - - 194 5000

DELHI VADODARA - - 542 11000

DHAKA KOLKATA - - 146 3500

DIBRUGARH GUWAHATI - - 255 5000

DUBAI BANGALORE 1682 17000 - -

GOA DELHI 1024 11000 - -

GOA JAIPUR 877 11000 - -

GOA KOZHIKODE 344 10000 - -

GOA MUMBAI 289 5000 289 5000

GUWAHATI AGARTALA - - 169 5000

GUWAHATI BANGALORE 1408 13000 - -

GUWAHATI DIBRUGARH - - 255 5000

GUWAHATI IMPHAL - - 189 5000

GUWAHATI KOLKATA 340 5000 340 5000

CHENNAI RAJAHMUNDRY - - 325 5000

CHENNAI TIRUCHIRAPALLI - - 201 5000

CHENNAI VISHAKAPATNAM 421 5000 - -

COIMBATORE CHENNAI 276 5000 - -

COIMBATORE MUMBAI - - 682 10000

COLOMBO CHENNAI 400 3500 - -

DELHI AGRA 121 5000 - -

DELHI AMRITSAR - - 283 5000

DELHI BANGALORE 1183 16000 1183 16000

DELHI CHANDIGARH 161 5000 - -

DELHI DEHRADUN - - 146 5000

DELHI GOA 1024 11000 - -

DELHI HYDERABAD 847 16000 847 16000

DELHI JABALPUR - - 455 11000

DELHI JAMMU 347 5000 - -

DELHI KOLKATA 898 11000 - -

DELHI LEH - - 422 5000

DELHI MUMBAI 776 11000 776 11000

DELHI PUNE 788 11000 788 11000

DELHI RANCHI - - 689 11000

DELHI SRINAGAR 438 5000 438 5000

DELHI VARANASI 455 5000 - -

DHARAMSALA DELHI - - 288 5000

DIMAPUR IMPHAL - - 86 5000

GOA BANGALORE 338 10000 - -

GOA HYDERABAD - - 373 10000

GOA KOCHI 450 10000 - -

GOA MANGALORE 199 10000 - -

GOA THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 571 10000 - -

GUWAHATI BAGDOGRA - - 227 5000

GUWAHATI DELHI - - 996 11000

GUWAHATI HYDERABAD 1134 13000 - -

GUWAHATI JORHAT - - 183 5000

GUWAHATI LILABARI - - 193 5000

REDEEMREDEEM EARNEARNDESTINATIONORIGIN

SECTORS KINGFISHER CLASS KINGFISHER RED

GUWAHATI MUMBAI 1417 16000 - -

HONG KONG MUMBAI 2677 20000 - -

HUBLI MUMBAI 332 10000 - -

HYDERABAD BANGALORE 345 5000 345 5000

HYDERABAD COIMBATORE - - 497 5000

HYDERABAD GOA - - 373 10000

HYDERABAD KOLKATA 815 13000 - -

HYDERABAD NAGPUR 278 10000 - -

HYDERABAD RAIPUR 367 16000 - -

HYDERABAD TIRUPATI - - 299 5000

HYDERABAD VISHAKAPATNAM 347 5000 347 5000

IMPHAL GUWAHATI - - 189 5000

INDORE AHMEDABAD 224 5000 - -

INDORE HYDERABAD 442 10000 - -

INDORE KOLKATA 888 16000 - -

INDORE NAGPUR 261 5000 261 5000

INDORE RAIPUR 436 11000 - -

JABALPUR INDORE 300 5000 - -

JAMSHEDPUR KOLKATA - - 161 5000

JAIPUR AURANGABAD 528 11000 - -

JAIPUR GOA 877 11000 - -

JAIPUR UDAIPUR 212 5000 - -

JORHAT GUWAHATI - - 183 5000

KHAJURAHO DELHI 342 11000 - -

KOCHI AGATTI 338 10000 - -

KOCHI CHENNAI 372 5000 - -

KOCHI KOZHIKODE 106 5000 - -

KOCHI MUMBAI - - 736 10000

KOLHAPUR MUMBAI - - 440 5000

KOLKATA AHMEDABAD 1110 16000 - -

KOLKATA BAGDOGRA 305 5000 305 5000

KOLKATA BANGKOK 1016 15000 - -

KOLKATA CHANDIGARH 998 11000 - -

KOLKATA DELHI 898 11000 - -

GUWAHATI SILCHAR - - 132 5000

HUBLI BANGALORE 254 5000 - -

HYDERABAD AHMEDABAD - - 595 11000

HYDERABAD CHENNAI 360 5000 360 5000

HYDERABAD DELHI 847 16000 847 16000

HYDERABAD GUWAHATI 1134 13000 - -

HYDERABAD MUMBAI 424 10000 - -

HYDERABAD PUNE 340 10000 - -

HYDERABAD RAJAHMUNDRY - - 244 5000

HYDERABAD VIJAYAWADA 184 5000 - -

IMPHAL DIMAPUR - - 86 5000

IMPHAL SILCHAR - - 65 5000

INDORE DELHI - - 452 11000

INDORE JABALPUR 300 5000 - -

INDORE MUMBAI - - 345 5000

INDORE PUNE 341 5000 - -

JABALPUR DELHI - - 455 11000

JABALPUR NAGPUR 173 5000 - -

JAIPUR AGRA 149 5000 - -

JAIPUR DELHI 160 5000 - -

JAIPUR INDORE 310 11000 - -

JAMMU DELHI 347 5000 - -

KANDLA MUMBAI - - 362 5000

KHAJURAHO VARANASI 208 11000 - -

KOCHI BANGALORE 250 5000 250 5000

KOCHI GOA 450 10000 - -

KOCHI MANGALORE 251 5000 251 5000

KOCHI THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 121 5000 - -

KOLKATA AGARTALA 217 5000 - -

KOLKATA AIZAWL - - 309 5000

KOLKATA BANGALORE 1071 13000 1071 13000

KOLKATA BHUBANESHWAR 261 5000 - -

KOLKATA CHENNAI - - 945 13000

KOLKATA DHAKA - - 146 3500
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